And knowing full well that company's engaging

in R&D, especially pharmaceutical companies can afford it, orthey wouldn't be payingtheirCEO's

a median salary of $14,500,000.00 (Fourteen Point Five Million Dollars). More than any other

industry. And spending $24,000,000,000.00 (Twenty-Four Billion Dollars) marketing directly to

doctors and $6,400,000,000.00 (Six Point Four Billion Dollars) advertising to consumers in the

U.S. annually, (per AARP article cited above). Since this is a percent increase of the cost of bringing

products to market it will not be necessary to increase it because if the cost of bringing the

[...]

account balance is less than $1000.00 after the first five years of joining one of the two plans.

This will be the only circumstances under which an individual's health-care coverage rate will be

raised above the rate everyone else pays and only if the county account is struggling, defined as,

an account balance of less than $150,000,000.00 (One Hundred and Fifty Million Dollars). The

amount of the increase will be determined on a case by case basis, based on the amount of their

income and the amount of the projected annual expense to the plan. This is nearly double what

I paid, $79.00/month at age of 37 for full-coverage health insurance in 1996, by this plan it will